Demand Draft in favor of "Managing Director, RISL" payable at 

"Jaipur". 

Rs. 11 Lakh 

" RISL Processing fee: Rs. 500.00 (Rupees Five Hundred only) in 

Demand Draft in favor of "Managing Director, RISL" payable at 

"Jaipur" 

(Rupees Eleven Lakh Only) 

Amount (INR): Rs. 22,000/ 
(Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand Only) 

12 Months 

Mode of Payment: Banker's Cheque or Demand Draft of a Scheduled 

Bank in favour of "Managing Director, RISL" payable at "Jaipur" 

" End Date: 02.02.2026 upto 03:00 PM 
" Start Date: 20.01.2026 from 05.00 PM onward 

" End Date: